Questionnaire for parents and Carers — March 2019
Please read the following statements and tick the answer which best fits what you think about the
school.

Please Tick Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly

Agree Disagree
1 My child feels safe at this school 87% 13%
2 My child is making good progress | 73% 27%

at this school

3 This school meets my child’s 76% 24%
particular needs.

4 This school ensures my child is 83% 16% 1%
well looked after

5 My child is taught well at this 91% 9%
school

6 This school helps my child to 88% 12%

develop skills in communication,
reading, writing and mathematics

7 There is a good standard of 69% 31%
behaviour at this school

8 My child’s lessons are not 55% 42% 3%
disrupted by bad behaviour

9 This school deals with any cases 68% 31% 1%

of bullying effectively.(Bullying
includes persistent name calling,
cyber, racist and homophobic

bullying)

10 This school helps me to support 76% 24%
my child’s learning

11 This school responds well to my 77% 22% 1%
concerns

12 This school keeps me well 76% 23% 1%
informed

13 | would recommend this school to | 88% 12%

another parent




